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2013 BOARD CONTACT DETAILS 
 

President 
Angela Sorger 
Environmental Health Officer 
Alexandrina Council 
8 Cadell Street 
GOOLWA  SA  5214 
Tel: 08 8555 7000 
Mob: 0407 616 014 
angela.sorger@alexandrina.sa.gov.au 
 
Vice President 
Louise Jarvis 
Environmental Health Officer 
Alexandrina Council 
8 Cadell Street 
GOOLWA  SA  5214 
Tel: 08 8555 7000 
louise.jarvis@alexandrina.sa.gov.au 
 
 
Susan Bennett 
Team Leader, Environmental Health 
City of Wodonga 
PO Box 923  
WODONGA  SA  3689 
Mob: 0419 863 024 
Email sbennett@wodonga.vic.gov.au 
 
Rebekah Schubert 
Manager Community and Environmental Health 
City of Port Adelaide Enfield, 
PO Box 110, Port Adelaide SA 5015 
Tel (08) 8405 6843 
rebekah.schubert@portenf.sa.gov.au 
 
Paul Kelly 
Partner 
Norman Waterhouse Lawyers  
Level 15, 45 Pirie Street, 
Adelaide SA 5000 
Tel: 08 8210 1248 
Mob: 0421 098 717 
pkelly@normans.com.au  

mailto:sa@eh.org.au
mailto:angela.sorger@alexandrina.sa.gov.au
mailto:louise.jarvis@alexandrina.sa.gov.au
mailto:pdrummond@wodonga.vic.gov.au
mailto:rebekah.schubert@portenf.sa.gov.au


Nicole Moore 
Team Leader - Environmental Health  
City of Onkaparinga  
PO Box 1  
NOARLUNGA CENTRE SA 5168  
Tel: (08) 8384 0608  
nicmoo@onkaparinga.sa.gov.au 

Helen Psarras  
Zone Emergency Management Project Officer  
SA Fire and Emergency Services Commission  
Level 6, 60 Waymouth St 
ADELAIDE  SA 5000  
Tel:      08 8463 4038  
Mob:    0407 094 349  
Email:  psarras.helen@safecom.sa.gov.au  
 
Sally Modystach 
Director - Healthy Environs Pty Ltd 
Mob: 0458 777 227 
sally@healthyenvirons.com.au 
 
Dr. Kirstin Ross 
Lecturer 
School of the Environment 
Room 5.24 Health Sciences Bldg 
Flinders University  
GPO Box 2100, Adelaide SA 5001 
Tel: +61 8 7221 8584  
Fax: +61 8 7221 8590 
kirstin.ross@flinders.edu.au 
 
Cimon Burke 
Lawyer 
Kelledy Jones Lawyers 
Level 6, 19 Gilles Street 
ADELAIDE  SA  5000 
Tel 08 8113 7105 
Mob: 0422 165 614 
cburke@kelledyjones.com.au 
 
Anthony Jennings 
Environmental Health Officer 
City of West Torrens 
Sir Donald Bradman Drive 
WEST TORRENS  SA   
Tel: 8416 6333

mailto:nicmoo@onkaparinga.sa.gov.au
mailto:psarras.helen@safecom.sa.gov.au
mailto:sally@healthyenvirons.com.au
mailto:cheryl.caldwell@flinders.edu.au
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Invited Attendees 

Dale Mazzachi  
Associate 
Norman Waterhouse Lawyers  
Level 15, 45 Pirie Street,  
Adelaide SA 5000  
Tel: 08 8210 1221 
Mob: 0427 380 776 
dmazzachi@normans.com.au  
 
 
 
Alex Stedman 
Environmental Health Officer 
Regulatory Services 
Adelaide Hills Council 
PO Box 44 
WOODSIDE  SA  5244 
Tel: 08 8408 0400 
astedman@ahc.sa.gov.au 
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